
Shuttle/Transportation

Aadvanced Limousines
8614 Southeastern Ave.
Indianapolis, IN 46239
Kristie Carter
317.947.8113
kcarter@317limousines.com

Carey Indiana
5700 W. Minnesota St., Bldg. B
Indianapolis, IN 46241
Eric Murphy
General Manager
317.241.2522 317.557.6446
emurphy@ecarey.com

Reserve Car Services, Inc.
940 West Troy
Indianapolis, IN 46225
Kevin Brown
kevin@ridercs.com
855.557.1959

Gold Shield Indy Worldwide, 
LLC
2461 Directors Row, Suite B
Indianapolis, IN 46241
Melissa Mitchell
Motor Coach Sales Manager
463.206.6966
melissa@goldshieldcars.com

Indiana Bikecab
501 S. Madison Ave
Indianapolis, IN 46225
317.759.0555
indianabikecab@gmail.com

Lafayette Limo, Inc.
2525 Klondike Rd.
West Lafayette, IN 47906
Nathan Florian
Charter Director
765.497.3828
nathan@lafayettelimo.com

Luxury Worldwide 
Transporation
212 E. 11th St.
Indianapolis, IN 46202
Ted Haines
Sales
317.217.1007
tedh@lwti.com

Free Enterprise
1254 South West Street
Indianapolis, IN 46225
Jay Blackburn
Senior Director of Sales and Operations
317.260.5136
jblackburn@travelfe.com
jblackburn@sodreltrucklines.com

Miller Transportation
4045 Park 65 Dr.
Indianapolis, IN 46254
Joey LeComte
Sales Manager
502.815.0236
joey@millertransportation.com

Royal Transportation 
2938 S. Ronald Reagan Parkway
Indianapolis, IN 46231
April McElroy
Reservations Manager
317.529.8040 
april@royallimoin.com

Turner Coaches
2135 E. Margaret Rd.
Terre Haute, IN 47802
Dena Taylor
812.232.5252
airlandsea@travelturner.com
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